

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4487, AS REPORTED
OFFERED BY MR. GOSAR OF ARIZONA

Page 2, line 11, strike “\$1,180,736,000” and insert “\$1,180,266,946”.

Page 2, line 14, strike “\$22,278,891” and insert “\$21,809,837”.

Page 2, line 18, strike “\$7,114,471” and insert “\$6,645,417”.

Page 19, line 12, after the dollar amount insert “(increased by \$267,000)”.

